10 Burgauer Abendsportfest
am 15.08.2012 in Burgau

Gesamtergebnisliste

Manner

100m
1

o N o g A W N

200m

N o a A wN

400m

A WO DN

800m

oS g A WN

28250
27614
27459
16943
22977
19035
7346

37285

27614
22977
7346

38058
37285
14324
14327

28371
16943
38058
14324

27309
260797
16627
6280
20838

30.08.2012

Gnad Florian

Hirsch Tobias
Hasmdller Benjamin
Regele Andreas
Wimmer Raphael
Knapp Benjamin
PreiRing Andreas
Beyerle Wilhelm

Hirsch, Tobias
Wimmer Raphael
PreiBing Andreas
Hirsch Fabian
Beyerle Wilhelm
Strehle Rainer

Gentner Helmut

Haid Sebastian
Regele Andreas
Hirsch Fabian

Strehle Rainer

Genck Gabriel
Thoma Maximilian
Datismann Timo
Jaksch Gerhard
Sandner Michael

Klingler Rainer

1992
1987
1991
1986
1989
1984
1970
1963

1987
1989
1970
1990
1963
1964
1965

1992
1986
1990
1964

1990
1989
1986
1962
1968
1961

LG Donau-Ries

LG Rems-Welland
LG Aichach-Rehling
LG Aichach-Rehling
LG Aichach-Rehling
LG Brenztal

LG Brenztal

LG Rems-Welland

LG Rems-Welland
LG Aichach-Rehling
LG Brenztal

LG Rems-Welland
LG Rems-Welland
LG Rems-Welland
LG Rems-Welland

LG Reischenau-Zusamtal
LG Aichach-Rehling

LG Rems-Welland

LG Rems-Welland

LG Donau-Ries

LLC Marathon Regensburg

LG Staufeneck-Eislinge
Laufgem. Wehringen
LG Reischenau-Zusamtal

TV Ichenhausen

11,79
12,03
12,04
12,10
12,44
12,53
12,72
13,05

24,67
24,86
25,46
25,76
26,04
27,24
27,69

53,19
53,80
56,49
1:00,49

1:52,63
2:02,65
2:15,12
2:17,64
2:18,17
2:44,86

-1,2
-0,8
-0,2
-0,8
-0,8
+0,0
-0,2
+0,0

0,0
-0,1
+0,0
-0,1
0,0
-0,1
-0,1
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5000m

1 12106 Grobl Tobias

2 Ester Johannes

3 24594 Huber Thomas

4 21135 Wulff Jens

5 29689 Forstner Marius

6 256035 Kurka Wenzel

7 Rohrhirsch Thomas
8 28297 Weber Stefan

9 13437 Seitz Helmut

10 258372 Bayr Christian

11 252322 Grul3ler Sebastian
12 Luginsland Jiirgen
13 Méarz Bernhard

14 28432 Spengler Georg

15 Hirschberger Julian
16 24850 Martin Helmut

17 Hubl Peter

18 Mehlhorn Max

19 Klingler Rainer
20 252305 Weber Andreas

Weitsprung

1 22277 Taryne Christian

2 27459 Hasmdiller Benjamin
3 19035 Knapp Benjamin

4 14327 Gentner Helmut

KugelstoBen 7,26kg

1 38669
2 14690

Heidler Martin
Keller Martin

KugelstoBen 4,0kg - M70

1 4078 Losert Erwin

Mannliche Jugend U20

100m

1 254011 Auerhammer Simon

2 252108 Sturm Daniel

3 39687 Kern David

4 254633 Klampfl Fabian
200m

1 254011 Auerhammer Simon

2 39687 Kern David
30.08.2012

1983
1991
1990
1981
1991
1986
1965
1984
1963
1985
1992
1963
1971
1962
1990
1960
1990
1987
1961
1954

1990
1991
1984
1965

1991
1981

1942

1994
1993
1994
1994

1994
1994

LG Zusam

LG Donau-Ries

LLC Marathon Regensburg
LLC Marathon Regensburg
Sportverein Mindelzell

LG Zusam

LAZ Kreis Giinzburg
Sportverein Mindelzell
Sportverein Mindelzell

LC Aichach

TSV Bobingen

SV Nufringen

ohne Verein

Sportverein Mindelzell
ohne Verein

TG Viktoria Augsburg
ohne Verein

ohne Verein

TV Ichenhausen
Sportverein Mindelzell

TSV Gersthofen

LG Aichach-Rehling
LG Brenztal

LG Rems-Welland

LG Brenztal
LG Brenztal

LG ESV Augsburg-TSV Neusal

LAZ Kreis Gunzburg
LAZ Kreis Giinzburg
LG Rems-Welland

LAZ Kreis Giinzburg

LAZ Kreis Gunzburg
LG Rems-Welland

14:32,86
16:14,69
16:46,17
17:07,81
17:08,46
17:31,00
17:39,27
18:06,83
18:13,18
18:18,01
18:56,28
19:38,94
20:07,56
20:14,37
21:47,31
21:56,96
22:44,99
22:52,72
23:04,66
24:01,73

6,85
5,79
5,62
4,62

12,60
11,93

12,06

12,09
12,17
12,32
12,90

24,03
24,72

0,0
+1,0
0,0
+0,4

-1,2
-0,8
-0,2
-1,3

+0,0
-0,1
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400m

1 254011 Auerhammer Simon 1994 LAZ Kreis Giinzburg 53,25 0,0
800m

1 254000 Lindner Benedikt 1994 LG Allgau-Kempten 2:06,02
5000m

1 258771 Rosenwirth Hannes 1994 TSV Gersthofen 17:50,87
Weitsprung

1 252108 Sturm Daniel 1993 LAZ Kreis Giinzburg 5,75 0,0

2 254633 Klampfl Fabian 1994 LAZ Kreis Giinzburg 517 +0,5

Mannliche Jugend U18

100m
1 255920 Wagner Alexander 1995 SpVgg. Auerbach/Streitheim 11,61 -1,2
2 254712 Fischer Patrick 1995 LAZ Kreis Giinzburg 11,81 -1,2
3 260754 Schéffler Fabian 1995 LG Aichach-Rehling 12,27 -1,3
4 Hammerl Tobias 1995 ohne Verein 12,36 0,0
5 263348 Kinzel Daniel 1996 LAZ Kreis Giinzburg 12,42 -0,2
200m
1 254712 Fischer Patrick 1995 LAZ Kreis Giinzburg 24,36 -0,1
2 263348 Kinzel Daniel 1996 LAZ Kreis Giinzburg 25,01 -0,1
Weitsprung
1 260754 Schaffler Fabian 1995 LG Aichach-Rehling 5,46 0,0
2 257354 Rott Andreas 1996 LAZ Kreis Giinzburg 5,25 +0,7

KugelstoBen 5,0kg

1 254712 Fischer Patrick 1995 LAZ Kreis Giinzburg 14,10

2 257354 Rott Andreas 1996 LAZ Kreis Giinzburg 10,91
Jugend M15
100m

1 258957 Sandner Dominik 1997 ESV Nirnberg Rangierbahnhof 12,56 -0,2

2 Putzker Johannes 1997 LG Rems-Welland 13,42 0,0
800m

1 Putzker Johannes 1997 LG Rems-Welland 2:26,30

30.08.2012 Seite 3von 9



Weitsprung

1 260039
2 261019
3 258957
4

Jugend M14

100m
261127

1
2
3 261103
4 261844

800m

Weitsprung

1 261103
2 261844

Jugend M13

75m

1 263349
2 261929
3 262880

800m
1 262880

Weitsprung

1 263349
2 261929
3 262880

Kinder M11
50m
1

800m

30.08.2012

Askovic Aleksandar
Deutsch Philipp
Sandner Dominik
Putzker Johannes

Wunderlich Lukas
Koch Julian
Braunmiller Florian
Sturm Timo

Koch Julian
Carry Johannes

Braunmiller Florian
Sturm Timo
Koch Julian

Méckel Anthony
von Schwartzenberg Philipp
Steifensand Sebastian

Steifensand Sebastian

Méckel Anthony
von Schwartzenberg Philipp
Steifensand Sebastian

Hornung Markus

Hornung Markus

1997
1997
1997
1997

1998
1998
1998
1998

1998
1998

1998
1998
1998

1999
1999
1999

1999

1999
1999
1999

2001

2001

LG Augsburg

LG Augsburg

ESV Nirnberg Rangierbahnhof
LG Rems-Welland

LAZ Kreis Giinzburg
LG Rems-Welland
TSV Gersthofen

LG Augsburg

LG Rems-Welland
LG Zusam

TSV Gersthofen
LG Augsburg
LG Rems-Welland

LAZ Kreis Gunzburg
LG Augsburg
LAZ Kreis Gunzburg

LAZ Kreis Glinzburg

LAZ Kreis Giinzburg
LG Augsburg
LAZ Kreis Gunzburg

LAZ Kreis Giinzburg

LAZ Kreis Giinzburg

5,58
5,49
5,02
4,51

11,89
13,05
13,26
13,60

2:35,70
2:46,68

5,00
4,87
4,09

9,85
11,38
11,48

3:03,04

4,92
4,00
3,78

8,40

2:57,84

0,0
+0,4
+0,4
0,0

-1,2
0,0

-1,3
-1,3

+0,8
0,0
0,0

-0,1
-0,1
-0,1

+0,4
+0,8
+0,3
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Kinder M 9

50m
1

800m

Kinder M 8

50m

800m

Frauen

100m

1 258940
2 10803

200m
1 258046

800m

25968
11997
13364
261982
263915

44368
29087
40778

© 00 N o g b~ WN -

5000m

1 253881
2 25558

30.08.2012

Ernst David

Ernst David

Hornung Simon
Kalicani Beni

Hornung Simon

SilRegger Nina
Winkler Daniela

Beierlein Lisa

Mller Stefanie

Hartl Agnes

Holzbock Rita

Taubert Stefanie
Kleinle Claudia

Miller Conny
Gaugenrieder Susanne
Simanowski Nadja
Christl Resi

Schader-Schmid Susanne

Bayr Verena

2003

2003

2004
2004

2004

1976
1982

1991

1992
1988
1968
1988
1974
1957
1966
1991
1948

1966
1988

LAZ Kreis Gunzburg

LAZ Kreis Giinzburg

LAZ Kreis Giinzburg
LAZ Kreis Gunzburg

LAZ Kreis Gunzburg

SC Véhringen
SC Véhringen

TSV Koénigsbrunn

TSV Bobingen

LC Aichach

Laufgem. Wehringen
TG Viktoria Augsburg
LG Donau-Ries
Sportverein Mindelzell
TSV Gersthofen

LG Zusam

LC Aichach

Sportverein Mindelzell
LC Aichach

8,73 -0,5

3:06,97

9,11 -0,5
9,73 -0,5

3:04,95

14,27 +0,1
15,61 +0,1

28,51 -0,1

2:12,51
2:25,79
2:31,37
2:37,51
2:55,00
2:59,30
3:05,05
3:06,27
3:08,66

20:36,51
22:43,71
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Weitsprung

1 2282 Wetteng! Ingrid 1971 LG Staufeneck-Eislinge 4,50 0,0
2 259049 Hoser Miriam 1992 LAZ Kreis Giinzburg 4,31 +0,1
3 258940 SuRegger Nina 1976 SC Véhringen 4,05 0,0
4 10803 Winkler Daniela 1982 SC Véhringen 4,01 +0,2

KugelstoRen 4,0kg

1 259049 Hoser Miriam 1992 LAZ Kreis Guinzburg 9,08
2 10803 Winkler Daniela 1982 SC Véhringen 7,24

Weibliche Jugend U20

100m

1 254370 Auinger Annette 1994 LAZ Kreis Giinzburg 13,50 -0,6

2 261549 Hitzelberger Carolin 1994 TSV Bobingen 14,53 -0,6

Frisch Luisa 1994 LG Zusam 16,04 -0,7

200m

1 254370 Auinger Annette 1994 LAZ Kreis Giinzburg 28,11 -0,1

2 261549 Hitzelberger Carolin 1994 TSV Bobingen 28,65 -0,1

3 252770 PreilBinger Katharina 1993 LAZ Kreis Guinzburg 29,77 0,0
800m

1 Gaugenrieder Marina 1994 LG Zusam 3:03,90
5000m

1 257341 Kling Selina 1993 LG Zusam 20:31,87

2 253429 BuRmann Sarah 1993 SC Véhringen 23:59,53
Weitsprung

1 28556 Taryne Claudia 1993 TSV Gersthofen 4,99 +0,3

2 279390 Bergmann Lisa 1993 SC Véhringen 4,67 +0,8

KugelstoRen 4,0kg

1 28556 Taryne Claudia 1993 TSV Gersthofen 9,28
2 279390 Bergmann Lisa 1993 SC Véhringen 8,77
3 253429 BuRBmann Sarah 1993 SC Véhringen 7,92

Weibliche Jugend U18

100m
1 261140 Holzbock Alisa 1996 LAZ Kreis Gunzburg 13,78 -0,6
2 255919 Graber Julia 1995 SpVgg. Auerbach/Streitheim 14,68 -0,6
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200m

1 256841
2 261140
3 255648
4 254376
400m
1 255919
2 33008
800m
1 256870
2 261105
Weitsprung
1 261079
2 255648
3 254376
4 255072

Riedelberger Stefanie

Holzbock Alisa
Satzger Julia
Varney Clara

Graber Julia
Alt Maike

Schmidt Carmen
Ischwang Larissa
Liebhardt Marion

Schilberth Louisa
Satzger Julia
Varney Clara
Huber Franziska

KugelstoBen 3,0kg

255648
260550
255072
254376

A WO N -~

Jugend W15

100m

Weitsprung
1

Jugend W14

100m
263133

1
2
3 260550
4 262884

30.08.2012

Satzger Julia
Melzer Laura
Huber Franziska
Varney Clara

Schindler, Selina
Jackle Helena

Jackle Helena

Probst, Anne
Fink, Lea
Melzer Laura
Riicker Wanda

1996
1996
1996
1995

1995
1996

1995
1996
1995

1996
1996
1995
1995

1996
1998
1995
1995

1997
1997

1997

1998
1998
1998
1998

TSV Bobingen
LAZ Kreis Glinzburg
TSV Friedberg
TSV Friedberg

SpVgg. Auerbach/Streitheim
LG Brenztal

LLC Marathon Regensburg
SpVgg. Auerbach/Streitheim
ohne Verein

LG Aichach-Rehling
TSV Friedberg

TSV Friedberg

LG Donau-Ries

TSV Friedberg
TSV Friedberg
LG Donau-Ries
TSV Friedberg

LG Zusam
LAZ Kreis Giinzburg

LAZ Kreis Giinzburg

TSV Gersthofen

LG Zusam

TSV Friedberg

LAZ Kreis Giinzburg

26,59
27,62
27,77
30,16

1:02,33
1:04,92

2:24,51
2:34,27
3:03,91

4,50
4,48
4,39
4,19

11,33
9,21
9,11
8,57

14,96
15,06

4,10

13,45
14,15
14,66
15,84

-0,1
-0,1
0,0
0,0

+0,1
+0,4
+0,5
+0,4

-0,7
+0,1

+0,8

-0,6
-0,7
+0,1
-0,7
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800m

Weitsprung

1 260550

2 262884
Jugend W13
75m

1 261848

2 262883
800m

1 259630

2 35680

3 262883

4 261848
Weitsprung

1 261848

2 262883

3 35680
Jugend W12
75m

1 263533

2 262882
800m

1 263533

2 262882
Weitsprung

1 263533

2 262882
Kinder W11
50m

1

2

3
30.08.2012

Unger Pia

Melzer Laura
Ricker Wanda

Sailer Jasmin

Steifensand Valentina

Seitz Selina
Alt Antje

Steifensand Valentina

Sailer Jasmin

Sailer Jasmin

Steifensand Valentina

Alt Antje

Basener Lisa
Lange Valentina

Basener Lisa
Lange Valentina

Basener Lisa
Lange Valentina
Picha Nella

Waellnitz Elisa
Fischer Leonie
Gerstmayer Anna

1998

1998
1998

1999
1999

1999
1999
1999
1999

1999
1999
1999

2000
2000

2000
2000

2000
2000
2004

2001
2001
2001

SpVgg. Auerbach/Streitheim

TSV Friedberg
LAZ Kreis Gunzburg

LG Augsburg
LAZ Kreis Glinzburg

Sportverein Mindelzell
LG Brenztal

LAZ Kreis Gunzburg
LG Augsburg

LG Augsburg
LAZ Kreis Giinzburg
LG Brenztal

TSV 1862 Neuburg
LAZ Kreis Glinzburg

TSV 1862 Neuburg
LAZ Kreis Glinzburg

TSV 1862 Neuburg
LAZ Kreis Glinzburg
LAZ Kreis Giinzburg

LAZ Kreis Giinzburg
LAZ Kreis Glinzburg
LAZ Kreis Giinzburg

3:05,78

3,95
3,60

11,54
11,61

2:38,42
2:45,02
2:47,11
2:49,49

4,33
4,21
4,16

10,95
11,35

2:35,16
2:54,35

4,34
3,82
2,87

8,31
8,73
9,81

+0,4
0,0

-0,1
-0,1

0,0
+0,3
+0,5

-0,1
-0,1

+0,2
+0,7
+0,1

-0,7
-0,7
-0,7
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800m

Kinder W10

800m
1

Kinder W9

50m

800m

Kinder W 8

50m

30.08.2012

Waellnitz Elisa
Sailer Carina
Fischer Leonie

Lindner Verena

Ernst Alissa

Ernst Alissa

Picha Nella

2001
2001
2001

2002

2003

2003

2004

LAZ Kreis Giinzburg
LG Augsburg
LAZ Kreis Giinzburg

TV Immenstadt

LAZ Kreis Glinzburg

LAZ Kreis Giinzburg

LAZ Kreis Gunzburg

3:04,82
3:10,73
3:18,39

2:52,30

8,89

3:05,53
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